Florida Bandmasters Association
District 7 MS Concert MPA West
March 7,2023 Steinbrenner HS

Tuesday, March 7, 2023

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

Ben Hill Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Jay DeDon Principal: Ronald Mason

Into the Court of the King Romeyn
Hymn and Folk Dance Feldstein / O'Reilly
Atlantis McGinty

Walker Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Allison Synnett Principal: Heather Holloway

Marzo Zingaro Standridge
Theme and Variations Broege
Omega One Clark

East Lake Middle School Academy of Engineering Silver Beat Band

Director(s): Mrs. Robin Benoit Principal: Mrs. Karen Huzar

Infinity March Curnow
In Quiet Times Swearingen, James
Imperium Sweeney

Tinker K-8 School Symphonic Band

Director(s): J. Javi Rodriguez Principal: Rachel Walters

Ambassador Larry Clark
Imperium Sweeney
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

James Buchanan Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Evan Cano, Ty Ackett Principal: Jamal Crook

An American March John Edmondson
Canon of Peace (Dona Nobis Pacem) Jennings
Fantasy on an Irish Clogging Tune Kinyon

Berkeley Preparatory School Middle Division Concert Band

Director(s): Brian J. Panetta Principal: Ryan Jordan

All for One, One for All (March) Carol Brittin Chambers
Shaker Hymn, A O'Reilly
Of Emerald Shires Myers

Rampello K-8 School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Jae Xiong Principal: Justin Youmans

Darklands March Randal D Standridge
Celtic Air and Dance Sweeney
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

Wilson Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Christopher Ellis Principal: Keith Fantauzzo

Manchester March Edmondson
Two Scottish Dances Vinson
Imperium Sweeney

Martinez Middle School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Christopher B Johns-Klein Principal: Toby Johnson

The Dark Crusader Josuweit
Down to the River Sweeney, Michael
To The Pied Piper Himes

Madison Middle School (Hillsborough) Symphonic Band
Director(s): Sara Feingold Principal: David Parker
Crystal Creek March Matthew R. Putnam
Sea Song Fantasy McGinty
Little Rondo for Band Edmondson

MD

MD

MD

MC

MD

MC

MC

MC

MC




3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

Florida Bandmasters Association
District 7 MS Concert MPA West
March 7,2023 Steinbrenner HS
Farnell Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Kelsie Carr Principal: Kelinda Lockett

The Gladiator arr. Michael Story
Sandcastle Sketches Sheldon
Celtic Air and Dance Sweeney

Davidsen Middle School Davidsen Symphonic Band

Director(s): S. Jones Principal: Stacy Arena

Andalucia Victor Lopez
Dancing Kites Bernotas
Quintus Clark, Larry

Roland Park School of Choice (K-8) Roland Park Symphonic Band

Director(s): Kevin SAyers Principal: Scott Weaver

Espana Cani Pascual Marquina Narro/ Michael Story
Quiet Rain, A Cummings
Stonegate Overture O'Reilly

Turner-Bartels K-8 School Wind Band

Director(s): Kenneth Schultz Principal: Robert Buggs

Acclaim March Clark, Larry
Cathedral Conley
Timber Lake Festival Hodges, Steve

Sergeant Paul R. Smith Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Cyn Starling Principal: Bob Kleesattel

Macarena Story
A Hymn of Remembrance Phillips, Todd
Atlantis McGinty

Williams Middle School Symphonic band

Director(s): Mike Garcia Principal: Shellie Blackwood Green

Southhampton March Sheldon
Linden Lea Vaughan Williams/arr. D. Wagner, R.
Tales from the Sea Story

Hillsborough Academy Of Math And Science Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Matthew Olsavsky Principal: Brittany Deen

Coast Guards Karl R. King, arr. Rob Romeyn
Chorale Elega'nt Lucas
Shaker Variants Del Borgo

Walker Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Allison Synnett Principal: Heather Holloway
Amparito Roca Texidor, arr. Fagan
On a Hymnsong of Philip Bliss Holsinger
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow

MD

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC

MC




