Florida Bandmasters Association District 7 MS Concert MPA West

March 7, 2023 Steinbrenner HS

saudy, ivid	arch 7, 2023			
9:00 am	Ben Hill Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Jay DeDon Principal: Ronald Mason			M
	Into the Court of the King	Romeyn		
	Hymn and Folk Dance	Feldstein / O'Reilly	1	
	Atlantis	McGinty	1	
9:30 am	Walker Middle School Symphonic Band			M
	Director(s): Allison Synnett Principal: Heather Holloway			
	Marzo Zingaro	Standridge		
	Theme and Variations	Broege Clark	1 1	
	Omega One	Clark	1	
10:00 am	East Lake Middle School Academy of Engine Director(s): Mrs. Robin Benoit Principal: Mrs. Karen Huzar	eering Silver Beat Band		M
	Infinity March	Curnow		
	In Quiet Times	Swearingen, James	1	
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
10:30 am	Tinker K-8 School Symphonic Band Director(s): J. Javi Rodriguez Principal: Rachel Walters			M
	Ambassador	Larry Clark		
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
	Sea Song Trilogy	McGinty	2	
11:00 am	James Buchanan Middle School Symphonic Director(s): Evan Cano, Ty Ackett Principal: Jamal Crook	Band		М
	An American March	John Edmondson		
	Canon of Peace (Dona Nobis Pacem)	Jennings	1	
	Fantasy on an Irish Clogging Tune	Kinyon	1	
11:30 am	Berkeley Preparatory School Middle Division Director(s): Brian J. Panetta Principal: Ryan Jordan	n Concert Band		М
	All for One, One for All (March)	Carol Brittin Chambers		
	Shaker Hymn, A	O'Reilly	1	
	Of Emerald Shires	Myers	2	
12:00 pm	Rampello K-8 School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Jae Xiong Principal: Justin Youmans			M
	Darklands March	Randal D Standridge		
	Celtic Air and Dance	Sweeney	1	
	Sea Song Trilogy	McGinty	2	
1:30 pm	Wilson Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Christopher Ellis Principal: Keith Fantauzzo			M
	Manchester March	Edmondson		
	Two Scottish Dances	Vinson	2	
	Imperium	Sweeney	1	
2:30 pm	Martinez Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Christopher B Johns-Klein Principal: Toby Johnson			М
	The Dark Crusader	Josuweit		
	Down to the River	Sweeney, Michael	1	
	To The Pied Piper	Himes	2	
3:00 pm	Madison Middle School (Hillsborough) Symphonic Band Director(s): Sara Feingold Principal: David Parker			М
	Crystal Creek March	Matthew R. Putnam		
	Sea Song Fantasy	McGinty	2	
		Edmondson		

Florida Bandmasters Association District 7 MS Concert MPA West

March 7, 2023 Steinbrenner HS

3:30 pm	Farnell Middle School Symphonic Band Director(s): Kelsie Carr Principal: Kelinda Lockett			MD
	The Gladiator Sandcastle Sketches Celtic Air and Dance	arr. Michael Story Sheldon Sweeney	2	
4.00		•	1	
4:00 pm	Davidsen Middle School Davidsen Symphoni Director(s): S. Jones Principal: Stacy Arena	ic Band		MC
	Andalucia	Victor Lopez		
	Dancing Kites Quintus	Bernotas Clark, Larry	1 2	
4:30 pm	Roland Park School of Choice (K-8) Roland F Director(s): Kevin SAyers Principal: Scott Weaver	Park Symphonic Band		МС
	Espana Cani	Pascual Marquina Narro/ Michael Story		
	Quiet Rain, A	Cummings	2	
	Stonegate Overture	O'Reilly	1	
5:00 pm	Turner-Bartels K-8 School Wind Band Director(s): Kenneth Schultz Principal: Robert Buggs			MC
	Acclaim March	Clark, Larry		
	Cathedral	Conley	1	
	Timber Lake Festival	Hodges, Steve	2	
6:30 pm	Sergeant Paul R. Smith Middle School Concert Band Director(s): Cyn Starling Principal: Bob Kleesattel			MC
	Macarena	Story		
	A Hymn of Remembrance	Phillips, Todd	2	
	Atlantis	McGinty	1	
7:00 pm	Williams Middle School Symphonic band Director(s): Mike Garcia Principal: Shellie Blackwood Green			MC
	Southhampton March	Sheldon		
	Linden Lea	Vaughan Williams/arr. D. Wagner, R.	1	
	Tales from the Sea	Story	2	
7:30 pm	Hillsborough Academy Of Math And Science Director(s): Matthew Olsavsky Principal: Brittany Deen	Wind Ensemble		MC
	Coast Guards	Karl R. King, arr. Rob Romeyn		
	Chorale Elega'nt	Lucas	1	
	Shaker Variants	Del Borgo	2	
8:00 pm	Walker Middle School Wind Ensemble Director(s): Allison Synnett Principal: Heather Holloway			MC
	Amparito Roca	Texidor, arr. Fagan		
	On a Hymnsong of Philip Bliss	Holsinger	3	
	Nathan Hale Trilogy	Curnow	3	